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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lopez2005
Pacific West

9.575 9.250 9.2758.900 37.000
1 3 8T 4 1 

1 

Mina Bonitz-Tanaka2020
San Mateo

9.300 9.175 9.2508.950 36.675
2T 5 6T 5 2 

2 

Paulina Nguyen2029
Airborne

9.300 9.425 9.1008.750 36.575
2T 1 13 9T 3 

3 

Alyssa Rasmussen2006
Pacific West

9.175 9.275 9.1258.950 36.525
10 2 6T 8 4 

4 

Ellen Ruskin2007
Titans

9.300 9.100 9.5258.525 36.450
2T 6T 15T 1 5 

5 

Brooke Bonner2009
West Valley

9.150 9.225 8.9259.000 36.300
11T 4 3T 12 6 

6 

Lucia Perea2013
West Valley

9.275 9.100 8.9009.000 36.275
6T 6T 3T 13T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Hancock2008
Top Flight

9.050 9.000 9.4008.600 36.050
16 9T 14 3 8 

8 

Samantha McEwen2012
West Valley

9.300 9.100 8.5009.100 36.000
2T 6T 1 17 9 

9 

Alisia Penttila2044
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 9.000 8.9008.800 35.975
6T 9T 12 13T 10 

10 

Lucy Davis-Ross2047
Central Coast

9.150 8.900 9.5008.350 35.900
11T 12T 18 2 11 

11 

Rowan Barcelona2002
Gold Star

9.150 8.850 8.8258.975 35.800
11T 14 5 15 12 

12 

Audrey Wilder2046
Central Coast

9.075 8.425 9.1509.050 35.700
15 17 2 7 13 

13 

Giana Zanotto2014
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.4508.850 35.525
8 9T 11 18 14 

14 

Lily Szczerba2051
Lee's United

9.200 8.500 9.1758.450 35.325
9 15 17 6 15 

15 

Savannah Berryman2001
Rising Star

8.775 8.450 9.0008.525 34.750
19 16 15T 11 16 

16 

Ashlee Silveira2048
Clovis

9.000 7.725 9.1008.900 34.725
17 19 8T 9T 17 

17 

Emme Gerhard2038
Bay Island

8.925 8.200 8.7008.875 34.700
18 18 10 16 18 

18 

Maya Gonzales2039
Bay Island

9.100 8.900 8.3505.925 32.275
14 12T 19 19 19 

19 
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